Switch / Adaptor / AP

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-24PSF 24 PORT 24xFE+2xGE GIGABIT POE
SWITCH 320w

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF 16 PORT 16xFE+2xGE GIGABIT POE
SWITCH 2406w

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF-SFP 16PORT 16FE+2GE+1SFP GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 240w

EZCOOL EZ-24PSF-SFP 24PORT 24FE+2GE+2SFP GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 320W

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

10+

Stok

Fiyat

92,40 USD

67,10 USD

77,00 USD

116,05 USD



